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64 WILLIAMS 1200-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 1.500 0.016INDUSTRIAL

304 BENGAL PIPE 1200-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 2.530 0.028INDUSTRIAL

311 ENTERGY LOGISTS 1200-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 46.587 0.512INDUSTRIAL

FOR USE   -   INDUSTRIAL 50.617 0.556

50.617 0.556FOR AQUIFER   -   1200-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA

221 WILSON 1500-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 6.704 0.074PUBLIC

225 NORWOOD 1500-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 3.999 0.044PUBLIC

295 NORWOOD 1500-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.000 0.000PUBLIC

296 WILSON 1500-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.000 0.000PUBLIC

FOR USE   -   PUBLIC 10.703 0.118

10.703 0.118FOR AQUIFER   -   1500-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA

50 E LA STATE HOSP 2000-2400  FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE ARE 2.572 0.028PUBLIC

FOR USE   -   PUBLIC 2.572 0.028

2.572 0.028FOR AQUIFER   -   2000-2400  FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA

281 WILLIAMS 2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 1.500 0.016INDUSTRIAL

FOR USE   -   INDUSTRIAL 1.500 0.016

228 B E LA STATE HOSP 2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 20.034 0.220PUBLIC

258 JACKSON 2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 5.300 0.058PUBLIC

272 WAR VETS HOME 2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.761 0.008PUBLIC

273 WAR VETS HOME 2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.761 0.008PUBLIC

301 JACKSON 2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 6.525 0.072PUBLIC

312 DIXON CORR INST 2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 34.482 0.379PUBLIC

315 JACKSON 2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 9.483 0.104PUBLIC

FOR USE   -   PUBLIC 77.346 0.850

78.846 0.866FOR AQUIFER   -   2400-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA

223 SLAUGHTER 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.000 0.000OTHER

FOR USE   -   OTHER 0.000 0.000

185 E LA STATE HOSP 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 3.029 0.033PUBLIC

249 EF WATER SYSTEM 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 6.528 0.072PUBLIC

254 EF WATER SYSTEM 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 4.354 0.048PUBLIC

259 EF WATER SYSTEM 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 29.592 0.325PUBLIC
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260 B EF WATER SYSTEM 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 2.619 0.029PUBLIC

302 EF WATER SYSTEM 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 41.996 0.461PUBLIC

305 SLAUGHTER 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 12.314 0.135PUBLIC

313 WILSON 2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA 0.000 0.000PUBLIC

FOR USE   -   PUBLIC 100.432 1.104

100.432 1.104FOR AQUIFER   -   2800-FOOT SAND OF BATON ROUGE AREA

73 B CLINTON CATAHOULA FORMATION 37.745 0.415PUBLIC

248 EF WATER SYSTEM CATAHOULA FORMATION 9.339 0.103PUBLIC

251 CLINTON CATAHOULA FORMATION 55.076 0.605PUBLIC

257 EF WATER SYSTEM CATAHOULA FORMATION 0.000 0.000PUBLIC

277 A EF WATER SYSTEM CATAHOULA FORMATION 0.000 0.000PUBLIC

285 EF WW DIST 7 CATAHOULA FORMATION 18.994 0.209PUBLIC

297 EF WW DIST 7 CATAHOULA FORMATION 0.000 0.000PUBLIC

FOR USE   -   PUBLIC 121.154 1.331

121.154 1.331FOR AQUIFER   -   CATAHOULA FORMATION

364.324 4.004REPORT TOTAL


